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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Stubbs Lane, Beckington,
Frome, BA11 6TE, UK

Tel: +441373470418

Email: info@phytovistalabs.com
Web: www.phytovistalabs.com

Reported Date: 07/01/2021
No. C-AR01870-2-3

Sample Information

Description: Kush CBD Vape - OG Kush 200mg CBD

Sample Condition: CONFORMS

PV ID: AR01870-2 Test method: PVSOP-47

Received date: 15-Dec-2020

Batch no: 61588 Storage Condition: AMBIENT

Test started date: 15-Dec-2020

Customer Information

Name: KVC BV
Address: MT Ondinaweg 30, 1033RG, Amsterdam, Netherlands

Method Information

Cannabinoid Content by HPLC-DAD

Results apply to sample as received

"<" denotes less than LOQ (Limit of Quantification).

Analyte Units
Cannabidivarinic Acid (CBDVA) Y%owlw
Cannabidivarin (CBDV) %wlw
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBDA) Y%owlw
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBGA) Y%owlw
Cannabigerol (CBG) Y%ow/w
Cannabidiol (CBD) Y%owlw
Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV) %wlw
Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid (THCVA) Y%owlw
Cannabinol (CBN) %wlw
A9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (A9-THC) Yow/w
A8-Tetrahydrocannabinol (A8-THC) Yowlw
Cannabicyclol (CBL) Y%owlw
Cannabichromene (CBC) Y%owlw
Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THCA) Yowlw
Cannabachromenic Acid (CBCA) Y%owlw

Result

<0.0015
0.0797

<0.0015
<0.0015
<0.0030
31.5731
<0.0030
<0.0020
<0.0015
<0.0050
<0.0050
<0.0055
0.0059

<0.0035
<0.0120

Additional Information: This equates to 186.7mg of CBD per pen based on the extracted material.
This certificate of analysis supersedes document C-AR01870-2-2 dated 21/12/2020.

Reviewed By:
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Rob McMahon
Senior Analytical Chemist

The test results relate only to the samples tested. By placing the order for services with PhytoVista Laboratories, terms and conditions are
deemed to be accepted by the submitter. Report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the approval of the testing laboratory.



